
Product specifications

Eaton NS25

Catalog Number: NS25 

Fuse-link, low voltage, 25 A, AC 440 V, BS88/F1, 15 x 62 mm, 
gL/gG, BS

General specifications

Eaton Bussmann series low voltage 

british standard fuse

NS25

Case Pack  

Pack

5027590363242  

5027590331487

800  

20

13.68 kg  

0.342 kg

385 mm  

69 mm

280 mm  

62 mm

175 mm  

57 mm

18865 cm³  

4876.92 cm³

SAP-UNITY  

SAP-UNITY

69 mm 57 mm

62 mm 17.1 g

Not Applicable

Product Name Catalog Number

Packing Unit

EAN Quantity

Gross Weight Length

Width Height

Volume ERP Name

Product Length/Depth Product Height

Product Width Product Weight

Certifications
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Electrical data

25 A

440 V

AC

80 kA

Class gG/gL

Product specifications

NS

BS88/F1

Resources

CA134002EN

Eaton Bussmann - Red Spot fuse links

Amperage Rating

Voltage rating

Voltage type

Breaking capacity

Class

Fuse type

Construction

Catalogs

Multimedia

https://www.eaton.com/in/en-us.html
https://www.linkedin.com/company/eaton/
https://twitter.com/eatoncorp/
https://facebook.com/eatoncorporation/
https://www.youtube.com/EatonVideos
https://www.eaton.com/content/dam/eaton/products/electrical-circuit-protection/bussmann-iec-low-voltage-fuses/eaton-bussmann-series-low-voltage-fuses-catalog-ca134002en-en-us.pdf
https://videos.eaton.com/detail/video/5661060596001/eaton-bussmann---red-spot-industrial-fuse-links?autoStart=true&q=red%20spot

